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Outdoor Fiber Cables

2-24 Core Outdoor Multimode OM3 Loose Tube PE/LSZH Armoured Cable

Colored Coating Fiber
Strength hlsmber
Water-plocking Yam
Cormgated Steel Tape
Tacket

Forteq 2-24 Core Glass Yarn Outdoor Loose Tube,Multimode OM3 PE/LSZH, Armoured, Black,
PN: OFAOXXPEM3-N or OFAOXXLSM3-N

Fiber Parameters

Specification
No. Items umit
50/125 ON3-300
1 Core Diameter Lwm 30.0£235
2 Cladding Dizmeter Lwm 122010
3 Core Non-Circularity Yo =50
4 Cladding Non-Circularity Yo =10
5 Core-Cladding Concentricity Error il =13
] Coating Dizmeter il 242+5
7 Coating MNon-Circularity Yo =50
8 Cladding-Coating Concentricity Emror L =120
9 OFL Bandwidth 850nm WMHz km =1500
1300mm MHz km =500
10 Fffective Modal 830um MHz km 2000
Bandwidth
1300mm MHz km =500
11 Attenuation Coefficient 353 0mm dB/lan =3.5
1300mm dB/km =13
12 Macro-Bending Loss 100um = 37. Smm radius 83530nm dB =005
100tum = 37. Smm radius 81300nm dB =015
2tum ¥ 15mm radius 8330nm dB =01
Mum 15mm radius 81300nm dB =03
um ¥ 7. mm radius B850mm dB =02
umx 7. 5mm radius §1200mm dB =05
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